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CB98409-CB134

The Front Runner is a traditional 6-Panel
unstructured cap with cotton sheeting,
sweatband, hook-and-loop closure and brushed
100% cotton twill. Very light weight for a nice
easy fit! Six-panel unstructured cap. Cotton
sheeting, sweatband. Hook-and-loop closure.
One size fits most.

1. One color, one location Heat Transfer imprint.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,
Dark Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown,
Burgundy, Copper, Gold, Dark Gray, Light Gray,
Green, lvory, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Silver,
Teal, Dark Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue,
Royal Blue,Bone, Green, Khaki,BrightOrange,
Pink, Red, Yellow



Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Pr

Cost/Qu
antity

Cost on
P

ice

48

$10.542

96

$10.192

Production Time Charges

Quantity
48-95
96-143
144-287
288-575
576-1007

1008

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
48-95
96-143
144-287
288-575

576-1007

10 Days
$56.76
$90.64
$98.44
$119.96
$163.18

$275.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free

One size fits most

4"W x 2"H

144 288

$9.946  $9.712

7 Days
$83.18
$115.50
$142.30
$170.04
$234.78

$325.00

576

$9

3 Days

$141.60
$168.72
$194.80
$214.18

$278.40

.568

5 Days

$122.02
$141.60
$168.72
$214.18
$278.40

$375.00

1008

$9.27



1008 Free $350.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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