



Front Runner Cap



Product #	CB98409-CB134
Features	<p>The Front Runner is a traditional 6-Panel unstructured cap with cotton sheeting, sweatband, hook-and-loop closure and brushed 100% cotton twill. Very light weight for a nice easy fit! Six-panel unstructured cap. Cotton sheeting, sweatband. Hook-and-loop closure. One size fits most.</p>
Specifications	<ol style="list-style-type: none">1. One color, one location Heat Transfer imprint.2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Dark Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Copper, Gold, Dark Gray, Light Gray, Green, Ivory, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, Dark Teal, White, Yellow3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Bone, Green, Khaki, Bright Orange, Pink, Red, Yellow

Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	One size fits most
Imprint Area	4"W x 2"H

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	48	96	144	288	576	1008
Cost on P	\$10.542	\$10.192	\$9.946	\$9.712	\$9.568	\$9.27

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
48-95	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
96-143	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
144-287	\$98.44	\$142.30	\$168.72
288-575	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
576-1007	\$163.18	\$234.78	\$278.40
1008	\$275.00	\$325.00	\$375.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
48-95	Free	\$141.60
96-143	Free	\$168.72
144-287	Free	\$194.80
288-575	Free	\$214.18
576-1007	Free	\$278.40

1008

Free

\$350.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET